
Centre: 1019- Govt. College, Jaipur 
Date 

19.04.2025 

26.04.2025 

01.05.2025 

23.04.2025 Wednesday 

05.05.2025 

07.05.2025 

09.05.2025 

12.05.2025 

Note: 
1 

2 

3 

4 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

B.A. Part-III Examination - 2025 

(For Deaf, Dumb & Blind Students) 
(For Regular/Ex-Students/Non-Collegiate) 

5 

Jaipur. 
April, 2025 

Day 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Time Subject/Paper 
11.00 am to 3.00 pm Public Administration Paper-I 

11.00 am to 3.00 pm Sociology Paper-I 

11.00 am to 3.00 pm Political Science Paper-I 

11.00 am to 3.00 pm History Paper-I 

11.00 am to 3.00 pm Public Administration Paper-II 

11.00 am to 3.00 pm History Paper-II 

11.00 am to 3.00 pm Political Science Paper-II 

11.00 am to 3.00 pm Sociology Paper-II 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt. concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained. 

Candidates who are due to appear in the due paper, if any of the B.A. Pt-I/II Exam. alongwith the B.A. Pt-III Exam. are advised to note the date(s) of the Exam. of the due sub. From the Programme of Exam. for the B.A. Pt-1/11 Exam. For Regular/Ex Students/Non-Collegaite only placed on the College Notice Board. Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minuts from starting of the examinaiton. 

Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

