## UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

## PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

B.A. Part-III Examination – 2025

(For Deaf, Dumb & Blind Students)

(For Regular/Ex-Students/Non-Collegiate)

Centre: 1019- Govt. College, Jaipur

Date	Day	Time	Subject/Paper
19.04.2025	Saturday	11.00 am to 3.00 pm	Public Administration Paper-I
23.04.2025	Wednesday	11.00 am to 3.00 pm	Sociology Paper-I
26.04.2025	Saturday	11.00 am to 3.00 pm	Political Science Paper-I
01.05.2025	Thursday	11.00 am to 3.00 pm	History Paper-I
05.05.2025	Monday	11.00 am to 3.00 pm	Public Administration Paper-II
07.05.2025	Wednesday	11.00 am to 3.00 pm	History Paper-II
09.05.2025	Friday	11.00 am to 3.00 pm	Political Science Paper-II
12.05.2025	Monday	11.00	Sociology Paper-II

## Note:

- No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 1 2
- Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. 3
- Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt. concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained. 4
- Candidates who are due to appear in the due paper, if any of the B.A. Pt-I/II Exam. alongwith the B.A. Pt-III Exam. are advised to note the date(s) of the Exam. of the due sub. From the Programme of Exam. for the B.A. Pt-I/II Exam. For Regular/Ex-Students/Non-Collegaite only placed on the College Notice Board. 5
- Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minuts from starting of the

Jaipur. April, 2025

Controller of Examinations